

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2006 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
1.	21.04.2023	<u>DR, J</u> Issue notice to the contemnor No.3. Post after four(4) weeks. <u>DR, J</u> TPS/TVN	

--	--	--	--