

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2006 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
2.	16.06.2023	<u>DR, J</u> No representation. Post after two(2) weeks. TM/NKA <u>DR, J</u>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--